

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ENGINEER'S ESTIM.		Wardell		Geneva		Ormond		Allied		Advanced		Counterpoint		Beck		Knudson	
		EST QUAN	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
BID SCHEDULE 1																			
101	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	5,250.00	5,250.00	7,800.00	7,800.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	14,175.00	14,175.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	21,578.00	21,578.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	16,800.00	16,800.00
102	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	5,100.00	5,100.00	6,600.00	6,600.00	12,720.00	12,720.00	10,757.00	10,757.00	33,000.00	33,000.00	18,698.00	18,698.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	23,800.00	23,800.00
103	SWPP PLAN	1.00	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	4,900.00	4,900.00	3,750.00	3,750.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	6,920.00	6,920.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
104	CONSTRUCTION STAKING AND SURVEYING	1.00	LS	1,600.00	1,600.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	1,650.00	1,650.00	1,755.00	1,755.00	4,140.00	4,140.00	6,200.00	6,200.00	3,700.00	3,700.00
105	QUALITY CONTROL TESTING	1.00	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,450.00	2,450.00	5,088.00	5,088.00	6,104.00	6,104.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	7,631.00	7,631.00	900.00	900.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
106	UTILITY INVESTIGATION	20.00	HRS	125.00	2,500.00	211.00	4,220.00	250.00	5,000.00	215.00	4,300.00	190.00	3,800.00	291.00	5,820.00	325.00	6,500.00	210.00	4,200.00
107	ASPHALT REMOVAL	1146.00	SY	1.50	1,719.00	3.50	4,011.00	10.35	11,861.10	8.65	9,912.90	4.30	4,927.80	10.00	11,460.00	9.00	10,314.00	10.00	11,460.00
108	PIPELINE TRENCHING	1272.00	LF	32.00	40,704.00	46.50	59,148.00	36.66	46,631.52	87.23	110,956.56	90.00	114,480.00	101.00	128,472.00	100.00	127,200.00	116.00	147,552.00
109	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS I	1272.00	LF	26.00	33,072.00	57.00	72,504.00	50.31	63,994.32	19.97	25,401.84	21.00	26,712.00	28.00	35,616.00	85.00	108,120.00	53.80	68,433.60
110	CATCH BASIN 3'X3'	8.00	EA	3,750.00	30,000.00	4,200.00	33,600.00	3,728.06	29,824.48	4,094.00	32,752.00	4,500.00	36,000.00	3,566.00	28,528.00	4,000.00	32,000.00	4,500.00	36,000.00
111	CATCH BASIN 5'X5'	1.00	EA	6,500.00	6,500.00	5,850.00	5,850.00	9,833.28	9,833.28	9,500.00	9,500.00	11,200.00	11,200.00	9,004.00	9,004.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
112	14" DI WATER LINE LOOP	1.00	EA	18,000.00	18,000.00	16,770.00	16,770.00	15,368.80	15,368.80	15,996.00	15,996.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,112.00	16,112.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	31,000.00	31,000.00
113	UNTREATED BASE COURSE (8" THICK)	435.00	TON	14.00	6,090.00	27.50	11,962.50	11.00	4,785.00	12.59	5,476.65	21.50	9,352.50	33.00	14,355.00	43.00	18,705.00	24.00	10,440.00
114	ASPHALT "T" PATCH (1/2" PG 58-28) 5" THICK	10315.00	SF	3.20	33,008.00	3.25	33,523.75	3.90	40,228.50	3.72	38,371.80	3.20	33,008.00	4.00	41,260.00	5.00	51,575.00	5.75	59,311.25
115	LANDSCAPING	1.00	LS	3,150.00	3,150.00	21,350.00	21,350.00	3,180.00	3,180.00	4,860.00	4,860.00	1,170.00	1,170.00	4,597.00	4,597.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
116	STRIPING RESTORATION	1.00	LS	600.00	600.00	1,940.00	1,940.00	2,950.00	2,950.00	6,985.00	6,985.00	585.00	585.00	1,794.00	1,794.00	4,175.00	4,175.00	850.00	850.00
TOTAL SCHEDULE 1					189,793.00		291,479.25		282,865.00		300,948.75		302,590.30		355,985.00		424,989.00		443,546.85